## AGENDA GREENWICH TOWNSHIP JANUARY 21, 2020 7:30 P.M.

## TO EXTENT KNOWN

- 1. CALL TO ORDER "Adequate notice of this meeting was provided in compliance with the Open Public Meetings Act by notifying South Jersey Times on January 6, 2020."
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. FLAG SALUTE
- **4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES** November 26, 2019, December 17, 2019 & January 6, 2020
- **5. RESOLUTION NO. 1-06-2020** Resolution Authorizing an Award of a Fair and Open Contract for Township Engineer
- **6. RESOLUTION NO. 1-14-2020 -** Appointment of Township Officials and Boards and Commissions
- **7. RESOLUTION NO. 1-15-2020** Authorizing the Submission of a Strategic Plan for the Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Municipal Alliance Grant for the Fiscal Year 2021
- **8. RESOLUTION NO. 1-16-2020** 2020 Temporary Budget
- 9. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 10. NEW BUSINESS
  - Budget Workshop Meeting
- 11. SOLICITOR REPORT
- 12. COMMITTEE COMMENTS
- 13. PAYMENT OF BILLS
- 14. PUBLIC COMMENT
- 15. ADJOURNMENT